TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	09/29/2003

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Safeguard Investment Corporation		09/29/2003	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Safeguard Business Systems, Inc.	
Street Address:	8585 N. Stemmons Freeway	
City:	Dallas	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	75247	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 24

	<u> </u>		
Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	2723801	SAFEGUARDPLUS	
Registration Number:	2933694	SAFEGUARD FASTRAK	
Registration Number:	2406184	SAFEGUARD UNIVERSITY LEARNING SHARING EXCELLING SU	
Registration Number:	1585650	SPRINT SERIES	
Registration Number:	1511747	AMBASSADOR LINE	
Registration Number:	1533017	A	
Registration Number:	1286009		
Registration Number:	1290978	COLOR SENTRY	
Registration Number:	2809146	SAFEGUARD SECURE	
Registration Number:	2933693	SAFEGUARD FASTRAK	
Registration Number:	2399097	SAFEGUARD UNIVERSITY	
Registration Number:	1658948	PRESTIGE SERIES	
		TDARFILLDIA	

TRADEMARK "

900164447 **REEL: 004223 FRAME: 0529**

Registration Number:	2629167	SAFEGUARD SECURE
Registration Number:	3127303	SAFEGUARD
Registration Number:	3261445	SAFEGUARD
Registration Number:	2887268	FASTRAK
Registration Number:	1581477	SAFEGUARD
Registration Number:	1082475	QUICK CLAIM
Registration Number:	3139468	
Registration Number:	2846173	FASTRAK
Registration Number:	1996883	SAFEGUARD
Registration Number:	1774666	INVISI-STRIP
Registration Number:	1600757	
Registration Number:	1334236	COLOR MASTER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (978)449-3018

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 978.449.3348

Email: heather.labrecque@deluxe.com

Correspondent Name: Heather B. LaBrecque
Address Line 1: 500 Main Street

Address Line 4: Groton, MASSACHUSETTS 01471

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	MERGER SFG INV. TO SFG BU
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Heather B. LaBrecque
Signature:	/hlabrecque/
Date:	06/11/2010

Total Attachments: 1

source=SFG Investment Corp. into SFG Business Systems#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 004223 FRAME: 0530

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP, WHICH MERGES:

"SAFEGUARD INVESTMENT CORPORATION", A DELAWARE CORPORATION, WITH AND INTO "SAFEGUARD BUSINESS SYSTEMS, INC." UNDER THE NAME OF "SAFEGUARD BUSINESS SYSTEMS, INC.", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2003, AT 1:05 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.



0666118 8100M

RECORDED: 06/11/2010

030626918

AUTHENTICATION: 2693543

DATE: 10-16-03

TRADEMARK

REEL: 004223 FRAME: 0531